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RANKINGS

- Compiled by Heinrich Hubbeling,

ASIAN AA — statistician -

9.91

9.97

9.97
10.00
10.00
10.03
10.03
10.10
10.11
10.12

wind-aided

9.90
10.11

20.16
20.23
20.23
20.34
20.39
20.40
20.46
20.51
20.55
20.59

wind-aided

20.31
20.42
20.53
20.54

M E N
100 m / automatic timing
+0.2 AR=Su Bingtian CHN
+0.9 Xie Zhenye CHN
+1.7 NR Barakat Mubarak Al-Harthi OMA
+0.8 Tosin Ogunode QAT
+0.8 Ryota Yamagata JPN
+1.2 NR Abdullah Abkar Mohamed KSA
+1.2 NR Hasan Taftian IRI
+0.4 Yoshihide Kiryu JPN
+0.2 NR Yang Chun-Han TPE
+0.9 Aska Cambridge JPN
+2.4 Su Bingtian CHN
+3.2 Daisuke Miyamoto JPN
200 m / automatic timing

+0.9 NR Xie Zhenye CHN
+0.7 Yuki Koike JPN
+0.7 NR Yang Chun-Han TPE
+0.8 Shota lizuka JPN
+0.3 Bie Ge CHN
+0.3 NR Park Tae-Keon* KOR
+0.8 Jun Yamashita JPN
+0.3 Kim Kuk-Young KOR
+0.7 Mohamed Yacoub Salem BRN
+0.5 Yoshinobu Imoto JPN
+6.7 Jun Yamashita JPN
+6.7 Yoshinobu Imoto JPN
+3.6 Mohamed Yacoub Salem BRN
+2.8 Tomoya Tamura JPN

290889
170893
150688
020394
100692
010697
040593
151295
010197
310593

290889
170499

170893
130595
010197
250691
020892
080591
230897
190491
010396
310799

230897
310799
010396
200892
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Madrid
Montreuil
Amman
Jakarta
Jakarta
Paris
Paris
Bellinzona
Hiratsuka
Tottori

Eugene
Sagamihara

Osaka
Jakarta
Jakarta
Yamaguchi
Claremont
Jeongseon
Yamaguchi
Jeongseon
Jakarta
Sagamihara

Sagamihara
Sagamihara
Amman
Kyoto

22.06.18
19.06.18
09.07.18
26.08.18
26.08.18
30.06.18
30.06.18
18.07.18
16.06.18
03.06.18

26.05.18
25.05.18

20.05.18
29.08.18
29.08.18
24.06.18
02.06.18
28.06.18
24.06.18
28.06.18
29.08.18
26.05.18

27.05.18
27.05.18
11.07.18
02.09.18



400 m / automatic timing

44.07
44.62
45.15
45.24
45.50

45.59
45.63
45.63
45.70
45.78

45.78

800 m

1:45.65
1:45.67
1:46.02
1:46.05
1:46.15
1:46.55
1:46.62
1:46.79
1:46.84
1:46.92

1500 m

3:34.55
3:37.86
3:38.65
3:39.65
3:40.14
3:40.49
3:40.57
3:40.66
3:40.98
3:41.28

5000 m

13:01.09
13:11.84
13:29.11
13:33.51
13:37.24
13:37.75

NR

NR
NR

NR

NR

Abdalelah Haroun
Abderrahmane Samba
Mohamed Nasser Abbas
Y.Muhammed Anas
Mikhail Litvin

Abbas Abubakar

Julian Jrummi Walsh
Youssef Mohamed Dagher
Abdulrahman Ali Khamis
Arokia Rajiv

S.P.Aruna Darshana

Jinson Johnson
Jamal Abd. Al-Hayrani

QAT
QAT
QAT
IND

KAZ

BRN
JPN
KUw
BRN
IND

SRI

IND
QAT

Abubaker Haydar Abdallah QAT
Abraham Rotich Kipchirchir BRN

Manijit Singh

Amir Moradi

Sayed Aden Sayed
Mohammed Afsal
Ehab Chiad J. Hashim
Beant Singh

Sadik Mikhou

Jinson Johnson

Shoma Funatsu
Mohamed Ayoub Tiouali
Jamal Abd. Al-Hayrani
Ryoji Tatezawa

Takumi Murashima
Kazuyoshi Tamogami
Adam Ali Musaab
Hiroki Matsueda

Birhanu Balew Yemataw
Albert Rop

Suguru Osako

Kensuke Horio

Shuho Dairokuno

Taisei Hashizume

IND
IRI
QAT
IND

IRQ
IND

BRN
IND
JPN
BRN
QAT
JPN
JPN
JPN
QAT
JPN

BRN
BRN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

97
050995
281096
170994
050196

170596
180996
150793
280193
220591

190199

150391
260593
280896
260693
010989
100490

93
030296
300393
100199

250790
150391
250997
260591
260593
160597
011095
120298
170495
200593

270296
170792
230591
120896
231292
210397
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London
London
Madrid
Nove Mesto
Almaty

Jakarta
Osaka
Guadalajara
Jakarta
Guwabhati

Colombo

Guwabhati
Nivelles
Nivelles
Goleniow
Jakarta
Jakarta
Kortrijk
Guwabhati
Dubai
Guwabhati

Paris

Gold Coast
Azusa
Osaka
Nijmegen
Osaka
Niigata
Niigata
Lapinlahti
Stanford

Lausanne
Montreuil
Azusa
Yokohama
Hiroshima
Kitami

21.07.18
21.07.18
22.06.18
21.07.18
29.06.18

25.08.18
20.05.18
05.07.18
26.08.18
29.06.18

31.10.18

27.06.18
23.06.18
23.06.18
20.06.18
28.08.18
28.08.18
14.07.18
27.06.18
11.05.18
27.06.18

30.06.18
14.04.18
20.04.18
20.05.18
08.06.18
20.05.18
14.10.18
14.10.18
28.07.18
03.05.18

05.07.18
19.06.18
19.04.18
11.11.18
28.04.18
07.07.18



13:38.44 Hiroto Inoue JPN 060193 1rC Nobeoka 05.05.18

13:39.15 Kota Murayama JPN 230293 2rC Nobeoka 05.05.18
13:39.26 Yuma Higashi JPN 291195 4 Kitami 07.07.18
13:39.31 Hiroshi Ichida JPN 160692 3rC Nobeoka 05.05.18
10000 m
27:38.16 Hassan Chani BRN 081091 1 Maia 02.06.18
27:55.85 Tetsuya Yoroizaka JPN 200390 1rB Hachioji 24.11.18
27:56.27 Hiroto Inoue JPN 060193 2rB Hachioji 24.11.18
27:56.45 Hiroki Abe JPN 191197 3rB Hachioji 24.11.18
27:58.35 Kazuki Tamura JPN 160795 4 Fukagawa 11.07.18
27:58.87 Takuya Fujikawa JPN 171292 4rB Hachioji 24.11.18
28:00.49 Shuho Dairokuno JPN 231292 1 Nobeoka 05.05.18
28:03.46 Yuma Higashi JPN 291195 5rB Hachioji 24.11.18
28:05.32 Gen Hachisuka JPN 291194 6rB Hachioji 24.11.18
28:08.30 Takuya Fujimoto JPN 110989 8rB Hachioji 24.11.18
Marathon
2:04:43 AR EIl Hassan EI Abbassi BRN 130484 2 Valencia 02.12.18
2:05:50 NR Suguru Osako JPN 230591 3 Chicago 07.10.18
2:06:11 Yuta Shitara JPN 181291 2 Tokyo 25.02.18
2:06:54 Hiroto Inoue JPN 060193 5 Tokyo 25.02.18
2:07:27 Yuma Hattori JPN 131193 1 Fukuoka 02.12.18
2:07:37 Benson Seurei Kiplagat BRN 270384 10 Valencia 02.12.18
2:07:57 Takuya Fujimoto JPN 110989 8 Chicago 07.10.18
2:08:08 Ryo Kiname JPN 220191 7 Tokyo 25.02.18
2:08:16 Shogo Nakamura JPN 010992 4 Berlin 16.09.18
2:08:32 Abdi Ibrahim Abdo BRN 240497 2 Roma 08.04.18

3000 m Steeple

8:22.00 John Kibet Koech BRN 230895 8 Roma 31.05.18
8:22.79 NR Hossein Keyhani IRI 260490 1 Jakarta 27.08.18
8:28.21 Yasser Salem Bagharab QAT 98 2 Jakarta 27.08.18
8:29.14 Kazuya Shiojiri JPN 081196 1 Yamaguchi 24.06.18
8:29.80 NR Avinash Sable IND 130994 1 Bhubaneswar 28.09.18
8:30.98 Kosei Yamaguchi JPN 190891 6 Naimette 18.07.18
8:33.14 Evans Chematot Rutto BRN 190396 6 Rehlingen 20.05.18
8:35.40 Moh.Hashem Salah Abbas QAT 150494 5 Jakarta 27.08.18
8:37.92 Ryohei Sakaguchi JPN 050497 4 Portland 10.06.18
8:38.12 Taisei Ogino JPN 071197 9 Naimette 18.07.18
110 m H / automatic timing

13.34 0.0 Xie Wenjun CHN 110790 1 Jakarta 28.08.18

13.36 +0.9 NR Ahmad Khader Al-Moualed KSA 160288 1 Praha 04.06.18

13.36 +0.7 NR Taio Kanai JPN 280995 1 Yamaguchi 24.06.18



13.39
13.45
13.50
13.57
13.61
13.64
13.64

13.64

wind-aided

13.45
13.57
13.57
13.58

0.0
+0.7
+1.2

0.0

-0.4
-0.4
+0.7

+0.2

+3.5
+2.6
+3.4
+4.1

NR Chen Kuei-Ru

Shun-ya Takayama
Genta Masuno

Kim Byung-Jun
Takumu Furuya
Anthony Tyrell Kuriki
Shin-ya Tanaka

Akihiro Ogata

Takumu Furuya
Hideki Omuro
Anthony Tyrell Kuriki
Tomasu Higashi

400 m H / automatic timing

46.98
48.68
48.96
49.30
49.46
49.50
49.54
49.59
49.62
49.66

High Jump

2.40
2.33
2.32
2.32
2.30
2.29
2.28
2.28
2.27
2.26

Pole Vault

5.71
5.70
5.70
5.70
5.67
5.63

AR

NR

NR
NR

NR

NR Hussein Assem Al-Hizam

Abderrahmane Samba
Takatoshi Abe
Ayyasamy Dharun
Takayuki Kishimoto
Ryo Kajiki

Yutaro Mano

Kakeru Inoue

Bassem Hemeida
Chen Chieh
T.Santhosh Kumar

Mutaz Essa Barshim
Majed Eldein Ghazal
Wang Yu

Naoto Tobe

Woo Sang-Hyuk
Tejaswin Shankar
Lee Hup Wei
Takashi Eto

Hamdi Mahamat Alamine

Tomohiro Shinno

Xue Changrui
Zhang Wei
Seito Yamamoto
Huang Bokai
Jin Min-Sub

TPE
JPN
JPN
KOR
JPN
JPN
JPN

JPN

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

QAT
JPN
IND
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
QAT
TPE
IND

QAT
SYR
CHN
JPN
KOR
IND
MAS
JPN
QAT
JPN

CHN
CHN
JPN

CHN
KOR
KSA

220993
030994
240593
150891
120397
170996
230693

080694

120397
250790
170996
140497

050995
121191
311296
060590
081295
171296
190396
280900
080592
010198

240691
210487
180891
310392
230496
211298
050587
050291
150497
170896

310591
220394
110392
260996
020992
040198
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Jakarta
Yamaguchi
Fukui
Jakarta
Osaka
Osaka
Yamaguchi

Hiratsuka

Sagamihara
Hiroshima
Sagamihara
Katsuura

Paris
Fukuroi
Jakarta
Yamaguchi
Hiratsuka
Yamaguchi
Fukuroi
Tampere
Jakarta
Jakarta

Doha
Doha
Eugene
Lignano
Boeun
Lubbock
Canberra
Gifu
Karlstad
Okinawa

Shanghai
Beijing
Yamaguchi
Taiyuan
Yecheon
Waco

28.08.18
24.06.18
08.10.18
28.08.18
20.05.18
20.05.18
23.06.18

21.07.18

25.05.18
29.04.18
25.05.18
28.10.18

30.06.18
03.05.18
27.08.18
23.06.18
21.07.18
22.06.18
03.05.18
14.07.18
22.08.18
27.08.18

04.05.18
04.05.18
26.05.18
11.07.18
10.08.18
27.04.18
27.01.18
12.05.18
25.07.18
30.06.18

12.05.18
27.05.18
23.06.18
14.09.18
20.07.18
13.05.18



5.61
5.60
5.60
5.60

better Indoor

5.75
5.70
5.62

Long Jump

8.47A+0.7 NR

8.43 +0.7
8.29A+0.4

8.20 0.0 NR

8.19A+1.0

8.14 +1.8
8.09A+1.3
8.09 +1.2

8.09 0.0 NR

8.06 +1.5

8.06 0.0
wind-aided

8.31 +4.7

8.30 +34

8.12 +4.1
8.07 +2.8

Triple Jump

17.22 +1.8
17.11A-0.5
17.09 0.0
16.89 -0.1
16.80A -0.8
16.70 +1.0
16.65 +0.1
16.63 0.0
16.61

16.59 +1.0

16.59 +0.7
better Indoor

16.66
wind-aided

NR

Yao Jie

Kosei Takekawa
Nariharu Matsuzawa

Daichi Sawano

Xue Changrui

Hussein Assem Al-Hizam

Yao Jie

Wang Jianan
Shi Yuhao

Zhang Yaoguang
Murali Sreeshankar
Huang Changzhou

Janaka Prasad Wimalasiri

Jie Lei
Yuki Hashioka

Sapwaturrahman

Ju Eun-Jae

M. Silambarasan

Yugo Sakai
Yuki Hashioka
J.H.G. Sampath
Ju Eun-Jae

Dong Bin

Zhu Yaming
Arpinder Singh
Wu Ruiting
Cao Shuo

Ruslan Kurbanov

Xu Xiaolong

K.V.Rakesh Babu
Muhd Hakimi Ismail
Kohei Yamashita

Ryoma Yamamoto

Xu Xiaolong

CHN
JPN
JPN
JPN

CHN
KSA
CHN

CHN
CHN
CHN
IND

CHN

SRI
CHN
JPN
INA
KOR

IND

JPN
JPN
SRI
KOR

CHN
CHN
IND

CHN
CHN
uzB
CHN
IND

MAS
JPN

JPN

CHN

210990
161297
060192
160980

310591
040198
210990

270896
260998
210693
270399
200894

080992
080589
230199
130594
120693

271292

010599
230199

120693

221188
040594
301292
291195
081091
100293
201292
200390
080491
060994

140795

201292
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Shanghai
Sagamihara
Toyota
Sapporo

Lievin
College Station
Rennes

Guiyang
Shanghai
Guiyang
Bhubaneswar
Guiyang
Colombo
Guiyang
Yamaguchi
Jakarta
Chula Vista

Jalahalli

Sagamihara
Sagamihara
Colombo

Chula Vista

Eugene
Guiyang
Guwahati
Taiyuan
Guiyang
Almaty
Zhaoging
Guwahati
Tashkent
Yamaguchi

Osaka

Xian

12.05.18
26.05.18
09.06.18
08.07.18

13.02.18
09.03.18
27.01.18

16.06.18
12.05.18
16.06.18
27.09.18
16.06.18

05.08.18
16.06.18
23.06.18
26.08.18
09.06.18

18.09.18

25.05.18
25.05.18
05.08.18
09.06.18

26.05.18
17.06.18
29.06.18
17.09.18
17.06.18
30.06.18
12.04.18
29.06.18
10.06.18
24.06.18

23.09.18

12.03.18



16.74 +2.2

Shot Put

20.75 NR
19.95

19.57
19.56
19.52
19.40
19.15
19.11
19.05
19.04

better Indoor

19.81
19.42
19.29
19.25
19.05

Discus Throw

68.85
62.16 NR
61.82
61.34
61.30
60.77
60.09
59.56
59.44
58.49

Hammer Throw

78.18
77.04
74.06
73.48
72.37
71.49
70.63
70.10
70.06

Ryoma Yamamoto

Tejinder Pal Singh
Shahin Mehrdelan
Naveen Chhikara
Saurabh Vij

Liu Yang

Ivan Ivanov

Jung 11-Woo

Li Jun

Shahin Jaafari
Wu Jiaxing

Ivan lvanov

Ali Samari

Tian Zhizhong
Sergey Dementyev
Wu Jiaxing

Ehsan Hadadi
Masateru Yugami
Behnam Shiri
Mohammad Samimi

Ahmed Mohamed Dheeb
Muhd Irfan Shamsuddin
Mustapha Katem Dagher

Dharam Raj Yadav

Essa Mohamed Al-Zankawi

Omid Eivaz

Dilshod Nazarov

Ashraf Amjad Al-Saifi

Sukhrob Khodjayev
Mergen Mamedov
Lee Yun-Chul
Wang Shizhu
Kunihiro Sumi
Pejman Ghalenouei
Alisher Eshbekov

JPN

IND
IRI

IND
IND
CHN
KAZ
KOR
CHN
IRI
CHN

KAZ
IRI

CHN
uzB
CHN

IRI
JPN
IRI
IRI
QAT
MAS
IRQ
IND
KUW
IRI

TIK
QAT
uUzB
TKM
KOR
CHN
JPN
IRI
TIK

140795

131194
210695

141296
140687
291086
030192
280386
020193
150596
290390

030192
070193
151292
010690
290390

210185
140493
210393
290387
290985
160895
291195
260191
171092

060582
200295
210593
241290
280382
200289
270294
290192
310590

RPRPNNRONREN R R

NP PR

NWRNNRRRE R

ORRPERPRPEFPWW®W

Fukui

Jakarta
Tehran

Patiala
Kochi
Jakarta
Jakarta
Jakarta
Guiyang
Tehran
Huaian

Ust-Kamenogorsk
Tehran

Beijing

Tashkent

Beijing

Chula Vista
Yamaguchi
Tehran
Tehran

Paarl
Merksem
Jakarta
Bhubaneswar
Jakarta
Tehran

Chorzow
Turku
Jakarta
Almaty
Jeongseon
Halle
Yamaguchi
Tehran
Sochi

07.10.18

25.08.18
01.08.18

06.03.18
15.05.18
25.08.18
25.08.18
25.08.18
17.06.18
25.10.18
18.05.18

11.01.18
02.02.18
24.03.18
25.01.18
24.03.18

12.04.18
24.06.18
18.04.18
20.05.18
23.01.18
01.07.18
29.08.18
26.09.18
29.08.18
20.05.18

08.06.18
05.06.18
26.08.18
30.06.18
26.06.18
26.05.18
22.06.18
18.04.18
24.02.18



Javelin Throw

88.06
84.60
83.71
82.46
82.28
82.22
81.22
80.83
80.75
80.63

Decathlon

7948

7849

7809

7752

7671

7518

7472

7464

7442

7412

NR

NR

NR

Ryota Kashimura JPN

Neeraj Chopra IND
Cheng Chao-Tsun TPE
Ahmed Bader Magour QAT
Ma Qun CHN
Shivpal Singh IND
Liu Qizhen CHN
D.G.Sampath Ranasinghe  SRI

Ryohei Arai JPN
Arshad Nadeem PAK
Rajinder Singh Dalvir IND
Keisuke Ushiro JPN

130891

241297
171093
030396
080294
060795
170995
010988
230691
020197
050486

240786 14

NWRRPNRR R

Osaka

Jakarta
Karlstad
Doha
Guiyang
Guwahati
Jakarta
Diyagama
Sapporo
Jakarta
Guwahati

Gotzis

11.27-7.09-14.26-2.00-49.98/15.08-46.77-4.90-60.96-4:40.95

Akihiko Nakamura JPN

231090

2

Nagano

10.79-7.30w-12.26-1.93-49.17/14.20-37.39-4.70-54.52-4:21.16

Suthisak Singkhon

THA 05109 2

Jakarta

10.85-7.54-13.71-2.00-48.49/14.88-44.42-4.20-57.07-4:55.89

Yuma Maruyama JPN

030698

3

Nagano

10.80-7.59w-12.80-1.99-50.27/14.08-38.71-4.20-59.93-4:48.83

Gong Kewei

CHN 290694 4

Jakarta

10.85-7.70-11.60-1.91-49.25/14.39-35.36-4.60-53.46-4:35.06

Bae Sang-Hwa

KOR 210790 1

Iksan

11.10-6.97-13.11-1.97-51.14/14.83-37.54-4.50-57.92-4:35.61

Keisuke Okuda JPN

231096

4

Nagano

10.56-7.34-13.59-1.93-48.74/15.01-32.24-4.20-53.38-4:48.24

Choe Dong-Hwi

KOR 151298 2

Iksan

11.15-7.15-13.25-1.85-51.37/14.73-36.78-4.80-58.17-4:46.13

Mohamed Rashid Al-Mannai QAT

120992

5

Jakarta

11.42-6.83-14.32-1.91-50.05/15.19-42.76-4.60-56.31-4:53.87

Kimihito Morimoto JPN

210493

5

Nagano

10.90-7.11w-11.70-1.90-49.70/14.91-37.08-4.50-60.76-4:55.63

20 km Road / 20000 m Track Walk

1:17:26
1:17:41
1:17:46
1:19:13
1:19:15
1:19:17
1:19:19
1:19:45

Eiki Takahashi JPN
Toshikazu Yamanishi JPN
Daisuke Matsunaga JPN
Koki Ikeda JPN
Isamu Fujisawa JPN
Fumitaka Oikawa JPN
Hiroki Arai JPN
Wang Kaihua CHN

191192
150296
240395
030598
121087
050495
180588
160294

PNO O, WNRE

Kobe
Kobe
Kobe
Kobe
Kobe
Kobe
Kobe
Huangshan

22.09.18

27.08.18
21.07.18
04.05.18
15.06.18
28.06.18
27.08.18
27.01.18
08.07.18
27.08.18
28.06.18

27.05.18

17.06.18

26.08.18

17.06.18

26.08.18

16.10.18

17.06.18

16.10.18

26.08.18

17.06.18

18.02.18
18.02.18
18.02.18
18.02.18
18.02.18
18.02.18
18.02.18
03.03.18



1:19:49 Tomohiro Noda JPN 240196 3 La Coruna 02.06.18
1:19:52 Masatora Kawano JPN 231098 8 Kobe 18.02.18
50 km Road Walk
3:39:47 NR Tomohiro Noda JPN 24019 1 Takahata 28.10.18
3:44:25 Hiroki Arai JPN 180588 1 Taicang 05.05.18
3:44:31 Hayato Katsuki JPN 281190 2 Taicang 05.05.18
3:44:52 Satoshi Maruo JPN 281191 3 Taicang 05.05.18
3:45:29 Wang Qin CHN 080594 5 Taicang 05.05.18
3:46:26 Kai Kobayashi JPN 280293 2 Takahata 28.10.18
3:47:30 Masatora Kawano JPN 231098 3 Takahata 28.10.18
3:48:01 Wang Rui CHN 060196 6 Taicang 05.05.18
3:51:54 Takayuki Tanii JPN 140283 4 Takahata 28.10.18
3:52:17 Shuto Goto JPN 260294 5 Takahata 28.10.18
4x100 Metres
37.85 National Team JPN 1 Osaka 20.05.18
Yamagata,R. - lizuka,S. - Kiryu,Y. - Cambridge,A.
38.72 National Team CHN 3 Osaka 20.05.18
Su Bingtian - Liang Jinsheng - Bie Ge - Xu Zhouzheng
38.77 NR National Team INA 2 Jakarta 30.08.18
Fadlin,M. - Zohri,L.M. - Rimbawan,E. - Kertanegara,B.
38.98 National Team TPE 4 Jakarta 30.08.18
Wei Yi-Ching - Yang Chun-Han - Wei Tai-Sheng - Wang Wei-Hsu
39.08 NR National Team SRI 6 Gold Coast 14.04.18
Ashroff, A.M. - Eashan,H.W. - Ambepitiya,S. - De Silva,V.S.
39.10 National Team KOR 5 Jakarta 30.08.18
Oh Kyung-Su - Park Tae-Keon - Kim Kuk-Young - Kim Min-Kyun
39.29 National Team THA 6 Jakarta 30.08.18
Namsuwan,K. - Chuangchai,B. - Khongprasit,C. - Sathoengram,J.
39.37 National Team MAS 7 Gold Coast 14.04.18
Kennedy,N. - Nyepa,J. - Abdul Manap,B.H. - Jantan,K.H.
39.44 National Team HKG 2 Taipei 26.05.18
So Chun Hong - Ng Ka Fung - Lai Chun Ho - Tsui Chi Ho
39.59 National Team PHI 5h1 Jakarta 29.08.18
Lopena,A. - Cray,E. - Bautista,C.K. - Beram,T.
4x400 Metres
3:00.56 AR National Team QAT 1 Jakarta 30.08.18
Samba,A. - Abbas,M.N. - Youssef,M.J. - Haroun,A.H.
3:01.85 National Team IND 2 Jakarta 30.08.18
Kunhu Muhammed,P.P. - Dharun,A. - Anas,Y.M. - Rajiv,A.
3:01.94 National Team JPN 3 Jakarta 30.08.18
Walsh,J.J. - Koike,Y. - Abe,T. - lizuka,S.
3:02.74 National Team SRI 4 Jakarta 30.08.18



Darshana,A. - Premakumara,A. - Kodikara,P.M. - Kumarage,K.

3:03.97 NR National Team BRN 5 Jakarta 30.08.18
Issa,M.A. - Abbas.A.K. - Khamis,Abd.- Abubaker,A.

3:06.92 National Team IRQ 3hl Jakarta 29.08.18
Al-Saadi,Y.A. - Chiad,E. - Fadhel A. - Yaseen, T.H.

3:06.98 National Team CHN 4h1l Jakarta 29.08.18
Wu Yuang - Cai Jungi - Lu Zhiquan - Yang Lei

3:07.69 National Team TPE 2 Jakarta 14.02.18
Chen Chieh - Wang Wei-Hsu - Yu Chia-Hsuan - Yang Chun-Han

3:08.13 Army Team THA 1 Bangkok 07.05.18
Chumsri,A. - Kongkraphan,N. - ?? 2?7 - 2?2 ??

3:08.20 National Team PAK 5h1 Jakarta 29.08.18

Sadat,U. - Ali,Mazhar - Nadeem,M. - Ali,Mehboob

W O M E N

100 m / automatic timing

10.99 +1.2 Wei Yongli CHN 111091 1hl LaChaux-de-F. 01.07.18
11.17 +1.6 Hajer Saad Al-Khaldi BRN 170395 1 Amman 09.07.18
11.20 +0.3 Viktoriya Zyabkina KAZ 040992 1 Almaty 29.06.18
11.29 +0.5 NR Dutee Chand IND 030296 1s2 Guwahati 29.06.18
11.30 +0.3 Edidiong Ofonime Odiong BRN 130397 1 Jakarta 26.08.18
11.34A+1.3 Kong Lingwei CHN 280795 1hl Guiyang 15.06.18
11.35 -0.1 Liang Xiaojing CHN 070497 1 Taiyuan 14.09.18
11.40 Le Tu Chinh VIE 040797 1 Hanoi 27.11.18
11.42 +1.3 Chisato Fukushima JPN 270688 1rA Hiroshima 29.04.18
1142 -05 Olga Safronova* KAZ 051191 1sl Jakarta 26.08.18
11.42 +0.1 K. Ranga IND 240495 1 New Delhi 10.12.18

200 m / automatic timing

22.62 +0.1 NR Edidiong Ofonime Odiong BRN 130397 5 Ostrava 09.09.18
22.73 +1.5 Viktoriya Zyabkina KAZ 040992 1 Almaty 30.06.18
2292 -0.2 Kong Lingwei CHN 280795 1h4 Huaian 17.05.18
2297 +1.6 Wei Yongli CHN 111091 1rB Madrid 22.06.18
23.00 +0.1 Dutee Chand IND 030296 1s1 Jakarta 28.08.18
23.10 0.0 Hima Das IND 090100 1 Guwahati 27.06.18
23.15 +1.1 Ge Manqi CHN 131097 4 Claremont 02.06.18
23.20 +1.1 Huang Guifen CHN 200897 5 Claremont 02.06.18
23.30 Le Tu Chinh VIE 040797 1 Hanoi 30.11.18
2331 -0.1 Nigina Sharipova UZB 100895 1h3 Jakarta 28.08.18
doubtful auto-timing
23.24 S. Dhanalakshmi IND 050698 1 Moodbridi 28.11.18
wind-aided
23.09 +3.0 Hajer Saad Al-Khaldi BRN 170395 1 Amman 11.07.18



23.11 +5.3 Kristina Knott PHI 250995 5h5 Tampa 25.05.18

400 m / automatic timing

49.08 AR Salwa Eid Nasser BRN 230598 2 Monaco 20.07.18
50.79 NR Hima Das IND 090100 2 Jakarta 26.08.18
51.79 Anjali Devi IND 150998 1 Bhubaneswar 26.09.18
52.27 Quach Thi Lan VIE 181095 1 Hanoi 28.11.18
52.62A Tong Cenghuan CHN 291195 1 Guiyang 16.06.18
52.63 Elina Mikhina KAZ 160794 3 Jakarta 26.08.18
52.90 Yang Huizhen CHN 130892 1 Taiyuan 15.09.18
52.94 Machettira Raju IND 050690 1 Gliwice 10.06.18
52.96 Prachi IND 201296 2 Guwahati 29.06.18
52.98 Chhavi Sharawat IND 120792 2h2 Guwahati 29.06.18
provisionally suspended for doping
51.25 Nirmala Sheoran IND 150795 dq Guwahati 29.06.18
better Indoor
52.53 Elina Mikhina KAZ 160794 1 Ust-Kamenogorsk 16.02.18
52.76 Svetlana Golendova* KAZ 250793 2 Ust-Kamenogorsk 16.02.18
800 m
2:01.80 Wang Chunyu CHN 170195 1 Jakarta 28.08.18
2:02.23 Manal Bahraoui BRN 060194 1 Duffel 21.05.18
2:02.40 Margarita Mukasheva* KAZ 040186 2 Jakarta 28.08.18
2:02.54 Yume Kitamura JPN 231295 1 Yamaguchi 24.06.18
2:02.71 Ayaka Kawata JPN 220899 1 Fukuroi 03.05.18
2:02.73 Ayano Shiomi JPN 261199 4 Osaka 20.05.18
2:04.04 W.K.L.A. Nimali SRI 190989 1 Colombo 12.05.18
2:04.16 Gayanthika T.Abeyrathne SRI 231286 2 Colombo 12.05.18
2:04.33 Yuki Hirota JPN 200595 4 Yamaguchi 24.06.18
2:04.35 Marta Hirpato BRN 120597 1hl Jakarta 27.08.18
1500 m
4:07.88 Kalkidan Gezahegne BRN 080591 1 Jakarta 30.08.18
4:09.12 Tigist Gashaw BRN 251296 2 Jakarta 30.08.18
4:11.55 P.Unnikrishnan Chithra IND 090695 1 Guwahati 29.06.18
4:12.44 Monika Choudhary IND 280694 2 Guwahati 29.06.18
4:12.82 Manal Bahraoui BRN 060194 4 Andujar 01.06.18
4:13.12 Lili Das IND 180398 3 Guwahati 29.06.18
4:13.68 Nozomi Tanaka JPN 040999 1 Toyota 15.09.18
4:14.67 Nguyen Thi Oanh (I1) VIE 150895 1 Hanoi 28.11.18
4:16.35 Zheng Xiaogian CHN 150896 5 Jakarta 30.08.18
4:16.36 Ran Urabe JPN 160695 1 Fukui 07.10.18
provisionally suspended for doping
4:12.84 Jhuma Khatun IND 280888 dg Guwahati 29.06.18

10



3000 m

8:34.65
8:48.21
8:54.01
8:55.14
8:57.02
8:57.78
8:58.63
8:58.66
9:00.50
9:03.77

better Indoor

8:48.99

5000 m

15:08.08
15:10.91
15:15.80
15:20.08
15:20.56
15:21.31
15:24.01
15:24.70
15:26.76
15:28.64

10000 m

31:16.48
31:28.20
31:28.81

31:32.50
31:44.13
31:48.93
31:50.17
31:52.42
31:57.82
31:57.91

Kalkidan Gezahegne
Rina Nabeshima
Nozomi Tanaka
Tomoka Kimura
Minami Yamanouchi
Ririka Hironaka

Tomomi Musembi Takamatsu

Mao Ichiyama

Yuna Wada

Harumi Okamoto

Ruth Jebet

Kalkidan Gezahegne
Rina Nabeshima
Nozomi Tanaka

Yui Fukuda

Harumi Okamoto
Minami Yamanouchi

Hitomi Niiya

Keiko Nogami

Tomomi Musembi Takamatsu

Darya Maslova

Minami Yamanouchi
Harumi Okamoto
Rina Nabeshima

Hitomi Niiya
Shiori Yano
Yuka Hori

Natsuki Sekiya
Mizuki Matsuda
Ayuko Suzuki
Mao Ichiyama

addit.best non-JPN performer

32:07.23

Darya Maslova
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BRN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

BRN

BRN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
KGZ

JPN
JPN
JPN

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

KGZ

080591
161293
040999
121194
211292
241100
230200
290597
070899
070298

171196

080591
161293
040999
010695
070298
211292
260288
061285
230200
060595

211292
070298
161293

260288
110295
130696
160597
310595
081091
290597

060595

PR, OOWNREFERFOOON

RPORRNPEANORF OF

OONNPFPNOOOEF, hWE

(BN

Zagreb
London
Tampere
Kitami
Kitami
Fukui
Osaka
Osaka
Tampere
Numazu

Ostrava

Jakarta
Eugene
Niigata
Stanford
Yokohama
Hiroshima
Niigata
Nobeoka
Yokohama
Bishkek

Yamaguchi
Yamaguchi
Yamaguchi

Melbourne
Yamaguchi
Yamaguchi
Yamaguchi
Yamaguchi
Yamaguchi
Stanford

Jakarta

04.09.18
21.07.18
11.07.18
07.07.18
07.07.18
08.10.18
20.05.18
20.05.18
11.07.18
15.09.18

25.01.18

28.08.18
26.05.18
14.10.18
03.05.18
01.12.18
28.04.18
14.10.18
05.05.18
01.12.18
17.06.18

08.12.18
08.12.18
08.12.18

13.12.18
08.12.18
08.12.18
08.12.18
22.06.18
22.06.18
03.05.18

25.08.18



Marathon

12

2:22:23 Mizuki Matsuda JPN 310595
2:22:29 Mimi Belete BRN 090688
2:23:07 Hanami Sekine JPN 260296
2:23:39 Desi Jisa Mokonin BRN 120797
2:23:48 Honami Maeda JPN 170796
2:24:51 Shitaye Eshetu BRN 210590
2:25:35 Dalilah Abdelkadir Gosa BRN 270698
2:25:41 NR Kim Do-Yeon KOR 020993
2:25:46 Miyuki Uehara JPN 221195
2:26:03 Rose Chelimo BRN 120789
short course / distance about 125 m too short
2:20:54 Eunice Chumba BRN 230593
competing for BRN, but not eligible to compete for this country
2:24:31 Monica Jepkoech KEN 83
3000 m Steeple
9:10.74 AJR Winfred Mutile Yavi BRN 99
9:39.59 Sudha Singh IND 250686
9:43.83 NR Nguyen Thi Oanh (1) VIE 150895
9:46.30 Zhang Xinyan CHN 090294
9:46.76 NR U.K.Nilani Rathnayake SRI 080890
9:47.42 Xu Shuangshuang CHN 060496
9:53.22 Yukari Ishizawa JPN 160488
9:55.41 Chinta Yadav IND 260393
9:56.73 Chhavi Yadav IND 150892
9:56.95 Nana Sato JPN 240989
100 m H / automatic timing
13.08 +0.9 Wu Shuijiao CHN 190691
13.11 +0.6 Jung Hye-Lim KOR 010787
13.13 +15 Ayako Kimura JPN 110688
13.17 +1.7 Hitomi Shimura JPN 081190
13.17 +1.1 Masumi Aoki JPN 160494
13.17 -0.2 Wu Yanni CHN 280797
13.29A -0.4 Chen Jiamin CHN 010596
13.30 +0.3 Chisato Kiyoyama JPN 240791
13.31 +1.7 Mako Fukube JPN 281095
13.31A-0.4 Wang Dou CHN 180593
wind-aided
13.13 +25 Ayumi Kobayashi JPN 250301
13.14 +3.6 Chisato Kiyoyama JPN 240791
13.15 +4.9 Mako Fukube JPN 281095
13.16 +3.6 Hitomi Shimura JPN 081190

OO, EFENPEWE O

NWONRFPOIFRL,PA~WE O

WEDNPRE

Berlin
Toronto
Nagoya
Amsterdam
Osaka
Hamburg
Saitama
Seoul
Berlin
London

Abu Dhabi

Seoul

Monaco
Guwabhati
Jakarta
Jakarta
Colombo
Jakarta
Yamaguchi
Guwabhati
Guwabhati
Yamaguchi

Shanghai
Tottori
Yamaguchi
Yamaguchi

Yamaguchi
Taiyuan
Guiyang
MiyazakKi
Tottori
Guiyang

Fukui

Hiroshima
Kumagaya
Hiroshima

16.09.18
21.10.18
11.03.18
21.10.18
28.01.18
29.04.18
09.12.18
18.03.18
16.09.18
22.04.18

07.12.18

18.03.18

20.07.18
28.06.18
27.08.18
27.08.18
03.08.18
27.08.18
23.06.18
28.06.18
28.06.18
23.06.18

12.05.18
03.06.18
23.06.18
23.06.18

24.06.18
16.09.18
17.06.18
14.04.18
03.06.18
17.06.18

08.10.18
29.04.18
19.05.18
29.04.18



290698
040397
170596
020301

160193
181095
270697
200493
110493
160890
010694
120196
231091
110293

170187
171187
140289
240190
040398
120398
301290
030891
020389
291295

231296
290900

291295
210897

13.17 +4.8 Hikari Tanaka JPN
13.20 +4.8 Yuri Okubo JPN
13.30 +2.9 Sayaka Kobayashi JPN
13.31 +25 Manaka Shibata JPN
400 m H / automatic timing
54.48 Kemi Adekoya BRN
55.30 NR Quach Thi Lan VIE
55.54 Aminat Yusuf Jamal Odeyemi BRN
56.77 Anu Raghavan IND
56.84 Eri Utsunomiya JPN
57.02 Jauna Murmu IND
57.04 Sarita Gayakwad IND
57.29 Huang Yan CHN
57.31 Manami Kira JPN
57.43 M. Arpitha IND
High Jump
1.96 Nadezhda Radzivil uzB
1.94 Nadiya Dusanova uzB
1.90 Wang Yang CHN
1.87 Pham Thi Diem VIE
1.86 Safina Sadullayeva uzB
1.85 Nadezhda Dubovitskaya KAZ
1.85 Duong Thi Viet Anh VIE
1.84 Wang Xueyi CHN
1.84 NR Sepideh Tavakoli IRI
1.84 Hu Linpeng CHN
1.84 Liu Sang CHN
1.84 Alina Yablokova uzB
better Indoor
1.88 Hu Linpeng CHN
1.84 Deng Siyi CHN
unconfirmed / guestionable performances from entry-lists
1.88 Lu Jiawen (PBonly 1.771) CHN
Pole Vault
4.60 Li Ling CHN
4.30 Chen Qiaoling CHN
4.30 Song Tingting CHN
4.30 Niu Chunge CHN
4.30 Yang Yang CHN
4.30 She Chenyao CHN
4.30 NR Chayanisa Chomchuendee THA
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190802

060789
221199
081093
140200
231295
210800
090988

NEFEDN P

PR REERRONNE
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Sagamihara
Sagamihara
Shizuoka
Fukui

Jakarta
Jakarta
Goleniow
Jakarta
Osaka
Guwabhati
Jablonec
Huaian
Osaka
Patiala

Jakarta
Jakarta
Jakarta
Hanoi
Tashkent
Almaty
Hanoi
Zhuzhou
Tehran
Chongqging

Chongqing
Bishkek

Dalian
Xian

Jinzhou

London
Zhuzhou
Zhuzhou
Chongqing
Guiyang
Guiyang
Jakarta

25.05.18
25.05.18
26.08.18
08.10.18

27.08.18
27.08.18
20.06.18
26.08.18
06.05.18
26.06.18
15.08.18
17.05.18
20.05.18
08.03.18

29.08.18
29.08.18
14.02.18
30.11.18
29.09.18
09.07.18
30.11.18
18.04.18
21.05.18
24.05.18

24.05.18
17.06.18

08.03.18
12.03.18

17.05.18

14.07.18
17.04.18
17.04.18
24.05.18
17.06.18
17.06.18
28.08.18



4.25

4.20
4.20
4.20
better Indoor
4.40
4.31
4.20
Long Jump
6.64A+0.2
6.55
(& 6.55 0.0
6.53A -0.2
6.52 -0.8
6.51 -0.7
6.51 0.0
6.46A -0.1
6.44 +0.8
6.44 +0.4
6.43 +1.4
better Indoor
6.65
wind-aided
6.51 +4.4
Triple Jump
1426 0.0
14.17 +1.0
14.07 +0.2
13.93 0.0
13.79A -0.6
13.76 +0.2
13.68 +0.9
13.66 +1.4
13.66 -0.1
13.64 +0.4
better Indoor
13.85
13.78
13.69
Shot Put
20.38

NR

NR

Xu Huigin
Wu Chia-Ju
Wu Zuocheng

Lim Eun-Ji

Chen Qiaoling
Xu Huigin
Tomomi Abiko

Xu Xiaoling
Bui Thi Thu Thao

Lu Minjia

Maria Natalia Londa
Nayana James
Narayanan V. Pinto*
Wang Qingling
Ayaka Kora

Zhong Jiawei

Hitomi Nakano

Wang Qingling

Sumire Hata

Olga Rypakova*
Parinya Chueamaroeng
Irina Ektova*

Vu Thi Men

Chen Ting

Wang Wupin

Li Xiaohong

Fu Luna

Pan Yonqi

Li Ying

Rao Fan
Wang Rong
Chen Jie

Gong Lijiao
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CHN
TPE
CHN

KOR

CHN
CHN
JPN

CHN
VIE

CHN
INA
IND
IND
CHN
JPN
CHN
JPN

CHN

JPN

KAZ
THA
KAZ
VIE

CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN

CHN
CHN
CHN

CHN

040993
171299
260599

020489

221199
040993
170388

130592
290492

291290
291090
181095
020591
140193
220301
070299
231190

140193

040596

301184
161297
080187
100790
280897
180191
080195
030595
100700
290394

010196
010196
020398

240189

=

e
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Sollentuna
Bangkok
Nanchang

Jakarta

Xianlin
Satra
Osaka

Guiyang

Ho Chi Minh

Jakarta
Guiyang
Los Angeles
Patiala
Jakarta
Guiyang
Gifu

Gifu

Kobe

Xianlin

Okinawa

Jakarta
Taipei
Almaty
Jakarta
Guiyang
Dalian
Dalian
Zhuzhou
Taiyuan
Taiyuan

Xianlin
Xianlin
Xianlin

Guiyang

28.06.18
06.05.18
11.05.18

28.08.18

07.03.18
06.01.18
04.02.18

15.06.18
26.07.18

27.08.18)
15.06.18
14.04.18
06.03.18
27.08.18
15.06.18
09.06.18
09.06.18
22.04.18

11.03.18

30.06.18

30.08.18
25.05.18
30.06.18
30.08.18
16.06.18
07.08.18
07.08.18
17.04.18
16.09.18
16.09.18

08.03.18
12.03.18
08.03.18

17.06.18



18.36
18.15
17.76
17.55
17.33
17.32
17.24
17.12
16.83

better Indoor

18.77
17.83

Discus Throw

67.03
64.58
63.73
62.26
61.97 NR
61.04
59.56
59.18
58.03
54.74

Gao Yang

Bian Ka

Guo Tiangian

Song Jiayuan

Zhang Linru

Noora Salem Jassem
Geng Shuang
Yelena Smolyanova
Lee Mi-Young

Gao Yang
Guo Tiangian

Chen Yang

Feng Bin

Su Xinyue

Seema Poonia (-Antil)
Subenrat Insaeng
Kamalpreet Kaur

Lu Xiaoxin

Navjeet Kaur Dhillon
Xie Yuchen

Nanaka Kori

provisionally suspended for doping

58.41

Hammer Throw

75.02
73.73
72.24
66.90
66.86
65.84
65.35
65.32
65.24
63.89

Javelin Throw

67.69 AR
67.12
61.21
60.79

Sandeep Kumari

Luo Na

Wang Zheng

Liu Tingting

Yan Ni

Zhou Mengyuan
Zong Dan

Xu Xinying

Hitomi Katsuyama
Akane Watanabe
Huang Weilu

Lu Huihui
Liu Shiying
Su Lingdan
Marina Saito
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CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
BRN

CHN
uzB

KOR

CHN
CHN

CHN
CHN
CHN
IND
THA
IND
CHN
IND
CHN
JPN

IND

CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
JPN

JPN

CHN

CHN
CHN
CHN
JPN

010393
050193
010695
150997
230999
271196
090793
160286
190879

010393
010695

100791
030494
081191
270783
100294
040396
220289
060395
120596
020597

101292

081093
141287
290190
070293
030999
190195
170297
210594
130891
010999

260689
240993
120197
151095

_8_ RPWRrARPPRPWOAWER = PRPNNRREPWOWN
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Osterode
Halle
Zhaoging
Rugao
Nanchang
Getafe
Taiyuan
Bishkek
Iksan

Birmingham
Dalian

Osterode
Halle

Halle
Jakarta
Kolin
Lucknow
Osterode
Patiala
Zhaoging
Kitakyushu

Guwahati

Halle
Ostrava
Halle
Chengdu
Guiyang
Guiyang
Guiyang
Yamaguchi
Fukuroi
Guiyang

Halle
Osaka
Taiyuan
Yamaguchi

01.06.18
26.05.18
12.04.18
31.08.18
11.05.18
21.07.18
17.09.18
17.06.18
14.10.18

02.03.18
08.03.18

02.06.18
26.05.18
26.05.18
30.08.18
19.07.18
17.08.18
02.06.18
27.02.18
11.04.18
02.11.18

26.06.18

26.05.18
12.06.18
26.05.18
01.04.18
17.06.18
17.06.18
17.06.18
03.06.18
03.05.18
17.06.18

26.05.18
20.05.18
14.09.18
23.06.18



JPN
JPN
CHN
CHN
CHN
JPN

IND

260484
160398
050398
010394
170189
210792

291096

13.98-1.82-12.69-26.08/6.05-50.63-2:21.13

CHN

140193

13.49-1.73-11.97-24.74/6.44-39.33-2:21.79

IND

100793

13.78-1.75-11.81-24.90/5.93-44.15-2:17.95

JPN

060695

14.02-1.70-12.13-24.75/5.89-46.48-2:17.75

uzB

160292

14.72-1.76-12.59-25.68/5.64-49.91-2:14.81

JPN

170693

13.92-1.66-11.15-24.79/5.90-43.12-2:09.80

JPN

230596

13.68-1.68-11.22-25.20w/6.16-42.79-2:20.81

JPN

020891

13.71-1.62-12.07-25.27w/5.95-39.50-2:26.53

CHN

050197

14.30-1.67-12.78-26.29/5.75-43.88-2:24.46

60.71 Risa Miyashita*

60.48 Haruka Kitaguchi

59.98 Yu Yuzhen

59.44 Zhu Dandan

59.36 Zhang Li

59.18 Yuka Mori

Heptathlon

6026 Swapna Barman
5954 Wang Qingling
5898 Purnima Hembram
5873 Yuki Yamasaki
5826 Yekaterina Voronina
5821 Eri Utsunomiya
5766 Meg Hemphill
5536 Chie Kiriyama
5519 Shen Muhan
5443 Liksy Joseph

IND

170290

14.74-1.66-10.61-25.24/5.90-37.08-2:14.73

10 km Road / 10000 m Track Walk

(“t” = track events / “‘+”" = official intermediate times in 20 km)

43:10+ Qieyang Shenjie
43:55.22 Kumiko Okada
44:13.37 Nanako Fujii
44:15 Ma Li

44:29.96 Kaori Kawazoe
44:36+ Wang Yingliu
44:41+ Yang Jiayu
44:41+ Wang Na

4446 Li Wenxiu
45:02 Shi Yuxia

20 km Road / 20000 m Track Walk

1:26:28
1:27:22

Qieyang Shenjie
Yang Jiayu
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CHN
JPN

JPN

CHN
JPN

CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN

CHN
CHN

111190
171091
070599
150100
300995
010392
180296
290595
111200
280199

111190
180296

NAEANERFR DS
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Osaka
Kawasaki
Halle
Zhuzhou
Guiyang
Yamaguchi

Jakarta
Jakarta
Guwabhati
Jakarta
Jakarta
Tokyo
Nagano
Nagano
Jakarta

Firenze

La Coruna
Osaka
Osaka
Huangshan
Osaka

Rio Maior
Taicang
Taicang
Huangshan
Shangrao

La Coruna
Taicang

20.05.18
08.09.18
27.05.18
17.04.18
16.06.18
23.06.18

29.08.18

29.08.18

29.06.18

29.08.18

29.08.18

22.04.18

17.06.18

17.06.18

29.08.18

28.04.18

02.06.18
22.09.18
22.09.18
03.03.18
22.09.18
07.04.18
05.05.18
05.05.18
03.03.18
14.04.18

02.06.18
05.05.18



1:28:37 Wang Yingliu CHN 010392 3 Huangshan 03.03.18
1:29:06 Lu Xiuzhi CHN 261093 1 Weinan 07.09.18
1:29:15 Wang Na CHN 290595 4 Huangshan 03.03.18
1:29:28 Ma Zhenxia CHN 010898 2 Weinan 07.09.18
1:29:31 Yang Liujing CHN 220898 3 Weinan 07.09.18
1:29:32 Ma Li CHN 150100 4 Weinan 07.09.18
1:29:46 Su Wenxiu CHN 280698 5 Weinan 07.09.18
1:30:15 Li Maocuo CHN 201092 2 Suzhou 24.09.18
addit.best non-CHN performers
1:31:29 NR Baby Soumya IND 200490 1 New Delhi 18.02.18
1:31:29 Kumiko Okada JPN 171091 22  Taicang 05.05.18
50 km Road Walk
4:04:36 AR Liang Rui CHN 180694 1 Taicang 05.05.18
4:09:09 Yin Hang CHN 070297 2 Taicang 05.05.18
4:13:04 Li Maocuo CHN 201092 1 Chifeng 03.07.18
4:13:28 Ma Faying CHN 300893 5 Taicang 05.05.18
4:29:45 NR Serena Sonoda JPN 100998 1 Takahata 28.10.18
4:32:47 Bai Tiantian CHN 140898 2 Chifeng 03.07.18
4:34:16 Li Qiuye CHN 021293 3 Chifeng 03.07.18
4:39:01 Nami Kumagai JPN 090796 2 Wajima 15.04.18
4:42:17 Chi Meijiao CHN 280696 3 Weinan 08.09.18
4:43:03 Yuki Yoshizumi JPN 070196 3 Takahata 28.10.18
4x100 Metres
42.59 National Team CHN 2 London 22.07.18
Liang Xiaojing - Wei Yongli - Le Mangi - Yuan Qiqi
42.73 NR National Team BRN 1 Jakarta 30.08.18
Jassim,l. - Odiong,E.O. - Al-Khaldi,H.S. - Nasser,S.E.
43.82 National Team KAZ 3 Jakarta 30.08.18
Zyabkina,V. - Mikhina,E. - Golendova,S.. - Safronova,O.
44.11 National Team JPN 2 Osaka 20.05.18
Fukushima,C. - Ichikawa,K. - Saito,A. - Maeyama,M.
44.56 National Team THA 4 Jakarta 30.08.18
Runan,S. - Chattha,O. - Thipat,S. - Charoensuk,P.
45.15 National Team TPE 1h2 Taipei 25.05.18
Liao Ching-Hsien - Liao Yan-Chun - Ko Ching-Ting - Chen Wan-Mei
45.22 National Team VIE 4hl Jakarta 29.08.18
Luu Kim Phung - Le Thi Mong Tuyen - Ha Thi Thu - Le Tu Chinh
45.49 National Team KOR 2 Sapporo 08.07.18
You Jin - Lee Min-Jung - Oh Soo-Kyung - Kim Min-Ji
45.53 National Team HKG 4h2 Jakarta 29.08.18
Lam On Ki,A. - Leung Kwan Yi - Poon Hang Wai - Chan Pui Kei
45.66 National Team INA 5h2 Jakarta 29.08.18

Murtiningsih, T. - Yuliana - Satriani,L. - Wahyuni,F.1.

4x400 Metres

3:28.72 National Team IND 1 Jakarta 30.08.18
17




3:33.23

3:33.72

3:34.14

3:36.73

3:39.11

3:44.51

3:47.50

3:47.57

NR

Das,H. - Poovamma,M.R. - Gayakwad,S. - Vismaya,V.K.

National Team BRN 2 Jakarta 30.08.18
Odeyemi,A. - Jassim,l. - Odiong,E.O. -Nasser,S.E.

National Team VIE 3 Jakarta 30.08.18
Nguyen Thi Oanh -Nguyen Thi Hang - Hoang Thi Ngoc - Quach Thi Lan
National Team CHN 4 Jakarta 30.08.18
Liang Nuo - Cheng Chong - Pan Gaogin - Huang Guifen

National Team JPN 5 Jakarta 30.08.18
Kawata,A. - Kitamura,Y. - Utsunomiya,E. - Shiomi,A.

National Team KAZ 6 Jakarta 30.08.18
Ushakova,L. - Mukasheva,M. - Golendova,S. - Mikhina,E.

Army Team SRI 1 Colombo 15.09.18
Ramanayake,N. - Rathnakumari,U. - Dulani,S. - Madushani,K.

?? Club Team KOR 1 Yecheon 13.07.18
Shin Da-Hye - Oh Se-Ra - Lee Ah-Young - Jung Da-Hye

Surat Thani Team THA 1 Chiangrai 24.11.18
Janpolto,P. - Talee,R. - Sombutchai,M. - Khonkham,J.

WAPDA Team PAK 1 Islamabad 18.11.18

Parveen,N. - e-Asra,N. - Hashami,A. - Shaheen,M.
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